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[ SEMINAR SERIES AND WORKSHOP ]

Challenges of Philosophical Dialogue with Children: new connections inside and outside

PROGRAMME 13 DECEMBER 24 | UEvora, CES (Sala 124)

2:30-3:00pm Registration and Welcome

3:00-3:25pm Challenges of Philosophical Dialogue with Children: Potentialities and perspectives
Joanna Haynes (University of Plymouth)

3:25-3:45pm Dialogue

3:45-410pm Tertiary Qualities and Valuing: Matthew Lipman’s Vision of Philosophical Inquiry
Dina Mendonca (Universidade Nova de Lisboa & Universidade dos Acores)

4:10-430pm Dialogue

4:30-4:50pm  Tea or coffee break

4:50-5:15pm Listening as a challenge in the community of philosophical inquiry
Magda Carvalho (Universidade dos Acores)

5:15-535pm Dialogue

10:00-10:25am

10:25-10:45am

10:45-11:05am

11:05-11:25am
T:25-11:55am
T1:55-12:15am
12:15-2:00pm

2:00-2115pm

2:15-2:35pm

2:35-2:50pm

2:50-3:10pm

3:10-3:25pm

3:25-3:40pm
3:40-430pm

4:30pm

14 DECEMBER 24 | Férum Eugénio Almeida: Sala Educativa

New projects and new practices in P4C
Joanna Haynes (University of Plymouth)

Dialogue

Projects and new practices from P4C: Challenges requested for today
Maria Teresa Santos (Universidade de Evora)

Dialogue
Round Table: projects and interests in P4C (Universidade dos Acores)
Dialogue

Lunch break

P4C in the social relations sector of large business companies
Ayanna Torres (Universidade de Evora)

Dialogue

P4C in clinics
Ayanna Torres (Universidade de Evora)

Dialogue

P4C in secondary education
Joana Miacelo (Universidade de Evora)

Dialogue
Conclusions

Tea or coffee break



