[SEMINAR SERIES AND WORKSHOP]

Challenges of Philosophical Dialogue with Children: new connections inside and outside

13 DECEMBER 24 | UÉvora, CES (Sala 124) 14 DECEMBER 24 | Fórum Eugénio Almeida: Sala Educativa

Organisers

Maria Teresa Santos e Magda Carvalho















Tea or coffee break

4:30pm

Challenges of Philosophical Dialogue with Children: new connections inside and outside

PROGRAMME

13 DECEMBER 24 | UÉvora, CES (Sala 124)

2:30-3:00pm	Registration and Welcome
3:00-3:25pm	Challenges of Philosophical Dialogue with Children: Potentialities and perspectives Joanna Haynes (University of Plymouth)
3:25-3:45pm	Dialogue
3:45-4:10pm	Tertiary Qualities and Valuing: Matthew Lipman's Vision of Philosophical Inquiry Dina Mendonça (Universidade Nova de Lisboa & Universidade dos Açores)
4:10-4:30pm	Dialogue
4:30-4:50pm	Tea or coffee break
4:50-5:15pm	Listening as a challenge in the community of philosophical inquiry Magda Carvalho (Universidade dos Açores)
5:15-5:35pm	Dialogue
14 DECEMBER 24 Fórum Eugénio Almeida: Sala Educativa	
10:00-10:25am	New projects and new practices in P4C Joanna Haynes (University of Plymouth)
10:25-10:45am	Dialogue
10:45-11:05am	Projects and new practices from P4C: Challenges requested for today Maria Teresa Santos (Universidade de Évora)
11:05-11:25am	Dialogue
11:25-11:55am	Round Table: projects and interests in P4C (Universidade dos Açores)
11:55-12:15am	Dialogue
12:15-2:00pm	Lunch break
2:00-2:15pm	P4C in the social relations sector of large business companies Ayanna Torres (Universidade de Évora)
2:15-2:35pm	Dialogue
2:35-2:50pm	P4C in clinics Ayanna Torres (Universidade de Évora)
2:50-3:10pm	Dialogue
3:10-3:25pm	P4C in secondary education Joana Miacelo (Universidade de Évora)
3:25-3:40pm	Dialogue
3:40-4:30pm	Conclusions